PROGRAM

TEAMSTAFETT

OVERHALLA 31.01.2015 KL: 1200
FRISTIL

WEIDER{'

KR: 50,-



Startliste Team-stafett - NA karusell 24.02.2013

Klasse KI.

MIX 8-10 ar
1200
1200

1200
1200

1200
1200

1200
1200

1200
1200

1200
1200

1200
1200

1200
1200

1200
1200

1200
1200

1200
1200

1200
1200

1200
1200

1200
1200

1200
1200

1200
1200

1200
1200

Nr.

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

10
110

11
111

12
112

14
114

15
115

16
116

17
117

18
118

Etternavn

Gjeitsund
Valan

Tyldum
Elstad

Hjellsand
Rali

@vereng
Ristad
Risvik
Ristad
Lie
Werstad

Holand-romundstad

Dsteras

Haugergy
Stokke Tgdas

Svarliaunet
Braten

Fladvad Sollie
Wibe @vereng

Fladvad Sollie
Tedas Lona

Marte
Skistad
Rasmussen
Lyng

Overland
Overland

Bakken
Dvereng

Tyldum
Kjgglum

Fiskum
Schwartz

Fornavn

Amund
Iver Antoni

Lavrans
Ole Christian

Jonas
Kristoffer

Oliver
johannes

Andreas Solstad
Eilif

Emil Olav
Jargen

Simen
Kristian

Kasper

Heine

Ola Opdal
Didrik

Even Johannes
Hakon

Erik Andreas
Hakon

Lysberg
Johannes

Nora
Jenny Sofie Asp

Inga
Sofie

Linnea Solum
Ingeborg L.

Marie
Ingrid

Ida
Mariann

Stafettlag

Vemundvik IL 1
Vemundvik IL 1

IL Hallingen 1
IL Hallingen 1

IL Hallingen 2
IL Hallingen 2

Overhalla IL 2
Overhalla IL 2

Overhalla IL 1
Overhalla IL 1

IL Hallingen/Salsbruket
IL Hallingen/Salsbruket

Grong IL 1
Grong IL 1

Overhalla IL 3
Overhalla IL 3

Overhalla IL 1
Overhalla IL 1

Overhalla IL 4
Overhalla IL 4

OverhallaIL 5
OverhallaIL 5

Overhalla IL 7
Overhalla IL 6

Vemundvik IL 1
Vemundvik IL 1

SnésallL 1
SnésalL 1

Overhalla IL 1
Overhalla IL 1

IL Hallingen 1
IL Hallingen 1

Grong IL 1
Grong IL 1

Etappe

N - N - N

NEFE NEFP DN

[EEY



Klasse KiI.

Gutter 11-12 ar
1220
1220

1220
1220

1220
1220

1220
1220

1220
1220

1220
1220

1220
1220

1220
1220

1220
1220

1220
1220

1220
1220

1220
1220

1220
1220

Jenter 11-12 ar
1220
1220

1220
1220

1220
1220

1220
1220

1220
1220

22
122

23
123

24
124

25
125

26
126

27
127

28
128

29
129

30
130

31
131

32
132

33
133

34
134

35
135

36
136

37
137

38
138

39
139

Etternavn

Forsbakk Nordhay
Skorstad

Granli
Fiskum

Skrattalsrud
Kvistad
Himo

Moa

Bakkebg
Furulund

Svarliaunet
Fjaer

Engblom
Kristensen

Berntsen
Mediaas

Hatland
Hustad

Almas
Jakobsen

Svendsen
Fossan

Melhus
Jenshus

Almlid
Estensen

Lysberg
Skorstad

Bakken
??

Steen
Mj@sund

Tyldum
Moen

Aune
Hegdahl

Fornavn

Marcus
Sondre

Einar Martin
Sondre

Espen
Sivert Grgtan

Petter Stremhylden
Adrian

Elias Temmeras
Mats

Isak Opdal
QOdin
lvan

Patrick

Oliver Qie
Erlend

Ole Jgrgen Hongseth
Isak Mgrkved

Jacob
Elnar Andri

Bastian
Audun Ertzgaard

Niklas Landsem
Jargen Hjelde

Peder
Edvard Folden

Ingri
Anna

Elise Solum
?7?

Margrethe
Lone

Sofie
Maja

Amalie Flatas
Nora

Stafettlag

Grong IL 1
Grong IL 1

Grong IL 2
Grong IL 2

Steinkjer Skiklubb 1
Steinkjer Skiklubb 1

Overhalla IL 2
Overhalla IL 2

Overhalla IL 1
Overhalla IL 1

Overhalla IL 2
Overhalla IL 2

Overhalla IL 3
Overhalla IL 3

IL Hallingen 1
IL Hallingen 1

Overhalla IL 1
Overhalla IL 1

Spillum IL 1
Spillum IL 1

Steinkjer Skiklubb 2
Steinkjer Skiklubb 2

Steinkjer Skiklubb 1
Steinkjer Skiklubb 1

Beitstad 1
Beitstad 1

Overhalla/Grong IL 1
Overhalla/Grong IL 1

Overhalla IL 1
Overhalla IL 1

IL Hallingen 1
IL Hallingen 1

IL Hallingen 2
IL Hallingen 1

Steinkjer Skiklubb 1
Steinkjer Skiklubb 1

Etappe

N



Klasse KiI.
Gutter 13-14 ar

1240
1240

1240
1240

1240
1240

1240
1240

1240
1240

1240
1240

1240
1240

1240
1240

1240
1240

Jenter 13-14 ar
1240
1240

1240
1240

1240
1240

1240
1240

Gutter 15-16 ar
1300
1300

1300
1300

1300
1300

1300
1300

1300
1300

1300
1300
Jenter 15-16 &r

1300
1300

Nr.

40
140

41
141

42
142

43
143

44
144

45
145

46
146

47
147

48
148

49
149

50
150

51
151

52
152

53
153

54
154

55
155

56
156

57
157

58
158

59
159

Etternavn

Boneng
Munkeby

Lillefjell
Iversen

Stokke Tgdas
Homstad

Elstad
Tyldum

Elstad
Devik

Jakobsen
Gjeitsund

Opdal
Viken

Klingen
Reppen

Lerfald
Malmo

Jstby
Iversen

Mgarkved
Husby

Vannebo
Klingen

Estensen
Kleppa

Granli
Jstborg

Aagard
Kjolstad
Himo
@vereng

Solbakken
Gjeitsund

Seevik
Hjellsand

Moen
Iversen

Kjesbu
Warberg

Fornavn

Hakon
Hakon

Sigur Johan
August Helland

Elias
Jorgen

Knut Erik
Grethe
Emil
Jonathan

Martin
Adne

Brage Due
Vemund Trebostad

Torkil
Martin

Yngve
Trym
Silje Bentzen

Ida Helland

Ingrid Sandbakken
Hedda

Anne Sofie
Lene

Julie Folden
Eline Haugen

Hallvard
Adrian Alexander

Lars F
Espen

Kristian Strgmhylden
Ilver

Gunnar
Ole

Joakim Selnes
Truls Kjgglum

Jargen
Synne Anita

Maren Giskéas
Cathrine

Stafettlag

Frol IL 1
Frol IL 1

Steinkjer Skiklubb 1
Steinkjer Skiklubb 1

Overhalla IL 1
Overhalla IL 1

IL Hallingen 1
IL Hallingen 1

Spillum IL 2
Spillum IL 2

Vemundvik IL 1
Vemundvik IL 1

Spillum IL 3
Spillum IL 3

Spillum IL 1
Spillum IL 1

Grong IL 1
Grong IL 1

Steinkjer Skiklubb 1
Steinkjer Skiklubb 1

Spillum IL 1
Spillum IL 1

Spillum IL 2
Spillum IL 2

Beitstad IL 1
Beitstad IL 1

Grong IL 1
GrongIL 1

Overhalla IL 1
Overhalla IL 1

Overhalla IL 2
Overhalla IL 2

Vemundvik IL 1
Vemundvik IL 1

Spillum IL 1
Spillum IL 1

IL Hallingen 1
IL Hallingen 1

Ogndal IL 1
Ogndal IL 1

Etappe

N -

N R

[EEY



Klasse KI.

Menn senior
1330
1330

1330
1330

1330
1330

1330
1330

Menn Junior
1330
1330

1330
1330

1330
1330

Kvinner junior
1330

1330

1330
1330

Kvinner senior
1330
1330

Nr.

60
160

61
161

62
162

63
163

64
164

65
165

66
166

67
167

68
168

69
169

Etternavn

Opdal
Bgkestad

Raaum
Thorsen

Rasmussen
Sollie

Vannebo
Hovd

Prebensen
Elstad

Aagard
Grande

Henriksen
Prebensen

Viken
Markved

Mgarkved
Vannebo

Melhus
Hestmark

Fornavn

Olav Andreas
Jargen

Dag
Adrian

Geir
Jgrgen

Andreas
Daniel Gjgrv

Ola
Espen

Ole Hakon
Grande

Henrik Andreas
Erik

Andrea Trebostad

Hanna Sandbakken

Karen Sandbakken

Ida Karoline

Renate
Heidi

Stafettlag

Overhalla IL 2
Overhalla IL 2

Team NAVA
Team NAVA

Overhalla IL 3
Overhalla IL 3

Spillum IL 1
Spillum IL 1

Spillum IL 1
Spillum IL 1

Overhalla IL 1
Overhalla IL 1

Spillum IL 1
Spillum IL 1

Spillum IL 1
Spillum IL 1

Spillum IL 1
Spillum IL 1

Spillum IL 1
Spillum IL 1

Etappe
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